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ALFRED TUCEK GEDACHTNISMEETING

POWERED BY NOVOMATIC

Kugel:
Méanner U14 (3,00 kg):

1. LUNG Niclas

Méanner M45 : (7,26 kg )

1. LUNG Alexander

Manner M50 : (6,00 kg )

1. MATEJKA Alexander

Diskus:
Manner U14 (0,75 kgQ):

1. LUNG Niclas

Manner M45 : (2,00 kg )

1. LUNG Alexander

Manner M50 : (1,50 kg )

1. MATEJKA Alexander

2001

1967

1962

2001

1967

1962

ATSV OMV

Ohne Verein

SKV Feuerwehr

ATSV OMV

Ohne Verein

SKV Feuerwehr

06.10.2013

8,18 m

554 m

9,05m

22,50 m

14,60 m

27,30 m
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